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MADELINE SUNSHINE  
Height: 161 cm       Size: 6       Hair: Brown       Eyes: Brown       Shoe: 8       Age: 15-26 

madeline.sunshine@gmail.com

SHORT FILM
Daddy’s Little Meatball 
Europe Changed My Life 
Safe In My Skin 
Where The Walls Fall Over 
Doing It  
Asymptotes 
Dogshift 
Dave and Rob 
Seasons of Change  
Maybe Next Time 
To Do List

Lead 
Lead 
Supporting 
Lead 
Lead 
Lead 
Lead 
Lead  
Lead 
Lead 
Lead

Scratch Off Productions 
Independent Film 
Scratch Off Productions 
Moonwatch Pictures  
NYU Tisch Senior Thesis 
NYU Tisch 
Victorian College of The Arts 
Garden State Journal Productions 
Independent Film 
Independent Film 
Swinburne University 

Yael Grunseit 
Pete Prudente 
Dylan Rizzo 
Quinn Bogart 
Hughie Newman 
Adrian Hui 
Matheus Healy 
Dylan Walsh 
Saige Herron  
Jalen Ong  
Ophelia Murray

2025 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2022 
2022  
2022 

THEATRE
Billies Blistering Summer  
The Rimers of Eldritch 
Spike Heels 
Savage in Limbo 
Pizza Man 
This Is Our Youth  
Kid Stakes 
The Violent Outburst That Drew Me To You 
This Is Our Youth  
Honor

Suki 
Eva Jackson 
Georgie 
Denise Savage 
Julie Rodgers 
Jessica Goldman 
Olive Leech 
Lotte  
Jessica Goldman 
Sophie Spencer

The Carnage Garden 
New York City Theatre 
T. Schreiber Studio 
T. Schreiber Studio 
T. Schreiber Studio 
T. Schreiber Studio 
16th Street Actors Studio 
16th Street Actors Studio 
16th Street Actors Studio 
16th Street Actors Studio

Mimi Floreani 
Peter Jensen 
Sally Dunn 
Peter Jensen 
Pamela Scott 
Tommy Buck 
Kim Krejus 
Iain Sinclair  
Iain Sinclair  
Kim Krejus

2025 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2023 
2023 
2022 
2021 
2021 
2021

TELEVISION
Neighbours 
Halifax: Retribution

Day Player 
Day Player

Fremantle Media 
Lonehand Productions 

Various Directors  
Various Directors 

2019  
2019 

WEBSERIES 
Flunk Lead Lilydale Films/ Screen Australia Ric Forster 2023

FEATURE FILM  
Sloane 
Betterman

Supporting 
Day Player

Garden State Journal Productions 
Better Man Productions

Jasper Newman 
Michael Gracey

2025 
2022

AWARDS / FESTIVALS 
Doing It 
Asymptotes  
Dogshift

9th Annual HollyShorts Comedy Film Festival (Oscar®-Qualifying)  
2024 NYU New Visions & Voices Festival  
Byron Bay International Film Festival, Canberra Short Film Festival. 

Best Lead Actress 
2025 
2024 
2024

MUSIC VIDEO

“I Love Your Guts” The Heart Shaped Aces Outro Productions Ariel Reyes 2025 
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TRAINING 

Acting Coaching 
1 Year Conservatory 
Post-Graduate Extension Program  
5 Weeks of Script Analysis 
Full Time Actors Program 
Acting Coaching  
8 Steps Lecture 
Emotional Access Class  
Young Actors Residency 
Cert III in Acting (Screen)

Private Acting Tuition  
T. Schreiber Studio & Theatre 
16th Street Actors Studio  
16th St Actors Studio 
16th Street Actors Studio 
Private Acting Tuition  
Howard Fine Acting Studio  
Howard Fine Acting Studio  
NIDA  
Australian College of Dramatic Arts 

Emily Joy 
Various Teachers 
Kim Krejus/ Various Teachers  
Cody Fern 
Kim Krejus and Iain Sinclair  
Mark Hill  
Howard Fine  
Marilyn McIntyre  
Various Teachers  
Merilyn Brend 

2025 
2023/24 
2021/22 
2021 
2021 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2019

Acting

Dance
Jazz, Tap, Acro, Hip Hop, Ballet, 
Contemporary, Musical Theatre 
Jazz, Tap, Musical Theatre 

May Downs School of Dance  

Young Australian Broadway Chorus

Various Teachers 

Various Teachers 

2015/20 

2012/15

Singing
Vocal Range: A3-C6
Singing Lessons  
Singing Lessons  
Private Singing  

Private Vocal Tuition  
Private Vocal Tuition  
May Downs School of Dance 

Tim Smith (Vocal Alchemy) 
Angela Wasley 
Gabrielle Schornegg  
 

2019/22 
2012/19 
2016/19 
 

Sport: Snowboarding, Basketball, Diving, Swimming, Surfing, Gymnastics, Skateboarding, Trapeze, JetSki, Yoga, Pilates, 
Waterskiing/boarding, Snorkelling, Contortionist.  
Performance: Guitar, Ukulele, Comedy, Improvisation, Voiceover, Modelling.  
Languages: Mandarin. 
Accents: Australian, General American, British RP, Southern Irish, New York.  
Licence: Drivers, Boat/Jetski.

SKILLS


